Position

Water Operator I
Water Operator IlI
Field Supervisor

Water Operator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Ventura River Water District
Ventura River Water District
Ventura River Water District

Ventura River Water District

Department

Field
Field
Field
Field

Total Wages

$114,076
$109,850
$105,715

$8,858

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$17,783
$18,873
$34,796

$2,740



