Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Operator II		Ventura River Water District	Field	\$114,076	\$17,783
Water Operator III		Ventura River Water District	Field	\$109,850	\$18,873
Field Supervisor		Ventura River Water District	Field	\$105,715	\$34,796
Water Operator I		Ventura River Water District	Field	\$8,858	\$2,740